NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED 5				
DISTRIBUTION	NEW MEXICO OIL C	NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Form C-104		
SANTA FE	REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE	Supersedes Old C-104 and C+110 Elfective 1-1-65	
U.S.G.S.		AND ANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL		
LAND OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRA	ANSFORT OIL AND NATURAL	GAS	
IRANSPORTER OIL /				
GAS /		8 F	_	
PROBATION OFFICE		REC	EIVED	
Operator				
Inexco Oil Company		AUG 2	9 1977	
Address				
	Suite 1900, Houston, TX	77002	C. C.	
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper bo New We!1	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please experies)	- DFFICE	
Recompletion	Oil Dry Go			
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas Conde			
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner	F-5609	1-1-78		
	Part Dr.	1-1-78 un monour Des		
DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI	Well No. Pool Mane Judine F	formation [Kind of Lea	se Lease No.	
Arroyo Federal	1 Under tere	H(Morrow) State, Feder	^{ral or Fee} Federal NM 8419	
Location				
Unit Letter K , 198	0Feet From TheSouthLir	ne and <u>1980</u> Feet From	The Cast Weist	
Line of Section 26 T	ownship 21S Range 22	<u>е, ммрм, Edc</u>	ly County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOL	RTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	IS		
Name of Authorized Transporter of C		Address (Give address to which appr	oved copy of this form is to be sent)	
Koch Oil Company		P. O. Box 1558 Breck	kenridge, Tx. 76204	
Name of Authorized Transporter of C				
El Paso Natural Ga		P. O. Box 1492, El F Is gas actually connected?		
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Pge.		hen 8-19-77	
		In-Process yes		
If this production is commingled w COMPLETION DATA	vith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:	NA	
Designate Type of Complet	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.	
	1	X		
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.	
5-17-77 Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	7-18-77 Name of Froducing Formation	9630 Top Oll/Gas Pay	9523 Tubing Depth	
4224 GR, 4240 KB	Morrow	1	9005	
Perforations			Depth Casing Shoe	
Morrow 9202-05 a	nd 9216-32'		9624 '	
		D CEMENTING RECORD		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	200	
17-1/2	<u>13-3/8</u> 8-5/8	200	1140	
7-7/8		9624	625	
	<u>5-1/2</u> 27/8"	9005		
TEST DATA AND REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a	fter recovery of total volume of load oi	l and must be equal to or exceed top allow-	
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	able for this de	pth or be for full 24 hours) Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas)	ift. etc.)	
Date First New OIL Han 10 Tanks		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Length of Teet	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water - Bbis.	Gas-MCF	
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate	
2520	45 Min	9.5	55° API	
Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size	
Backpressure	2800	1500	14/64	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	NCE		ATION COMMISSION	
· · · · ·		APPROVED AUG 31	1977 19	
Commission have been complied	regulations of the Oil Conservation with and that the information given	1 Par	and the	
Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY W, U, Stesser		
ł		TITLESUPERVISOR	, DISTRICT II	
Terry W. Ellstrom			compliance with RULE 1104.	
C.W. Zlohan		If this is a request for silo	wable for a newly drilled or deepened	
(Sig	nature)	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.		
Production Superin	tendent	All sections of this form m	ust be filled out completely for allow-	
8-25	ille)	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for anow- able on new and recompleted wells. Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.		
0-29				
			-	

	F	C	E	1)	Ε.	U
-		_				

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

AUG 2 5 1977

P. O. DRAWER DD

U. C. C.

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

۰.

٠

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

	Date	August 22, 1977		
This is to notify the Oil Con	nservation Co	mmission that connectio		
for the purchase of gas from the	Inexco Oil C	Company		
Arroyo Federal	Operato	r		
	#1 K	26-21-22		
Lease Wildert	Well & U	nit S.T.R.		
Undesignated - Morrow	El Paso Natural Gas Company			
Pool	Name of Purchaser			
was made on August 19, 1977	24–191			
	Site C	ode		
	٠			
	E1 Paso Na	tural Gas Company		
•	Purch	aser		
	Tranin	R. Filian		
	Repre	sentative		
	Gas Produ	ction Status Analyst		
	Title			
. • ●	•			
TRE: b1				

: To operator Oil Conservation Commission - Santa Fe H. P. Logan T. J. Crutchfield Proration File

INCLIN/	VT10N	REF	'OR T

RECEIVED

AUG 2 9 1977

Field Name_Undesignated (Morrow)	County Eddy	AUGRUISII
OperatorInexco Oil Company	1100 Milam Address Suite 1900	Bldg. O.C.C. ARTEIN, OFFICE Houston, TX 7700
Lease Name & No. Arroyo Federal	Well No. 1	Survey
1		
Angle of	ORD OF INCLINATION	Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (deg	rees) Displacemen	t (feet) Displacement (feet)
) - 200 - 1.00 - 1.00		
<u> </u>	3.5	
941 0.75	3.8	14.09
1.150 1.00 1.385 1.00	3.6	
1,639 1.00	4.4	5 26.31
1,980 0.50 2,264 0.50	2.9	
2,740 0.50	4.1	4 35.89
<u>3,248</u> <u>0.50</u> <u>3,440</u> <u>0.50</u>	4.4	
3,911 0.75	6.1	
<u>4,380</u> <u>3.00</u> <u>4,506</u> <u>3.00</u>	24.5	
4,683 3.75	<u> </u>	
4,818 3.75	8.8	3 99.68
5,040 3.75 5,268 3.00	<u> </u>	
5,540 3.00	14.2	3 140.35
<u>6,073</u> <u>3.00</u> <u>6,305</u> <u>1.75</u>	<u> </u>	
6,500 2.00	6.8	1 181.59
7,189 1.00 7,650 1.00	<u>12.0</u> 8.0	
8,405 2.75	36.2	
9,630* 2.75*	58.80	296.76
	·	
*Note: No survey taken at 9,630	, used previous dev	iation for calculation.
	<u></u>	
	Total	Displacement 296.76
Operator Affidavit:		
(Note: Party making affidavit must strike out inapplicable	phrases, and must file expla	anatory statement when applicable.)
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day, perso	nally appeared Terr	y W. Ellstrom
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed he operator of the well identified in this instrument (that he is identified in this instrument) and that	acting at the direction and a	on behalf of the encoder of it.
identified in this instrument), and that such well was not in well was deviated at random for the reason described in the att	tentionally deviated from the	vertical whatsoever (and that such
	-	M. Eliza
	Signature	and Title of Affiant
Sworn and Subscribed to before me, th	is the	day of
19		,
		blic in and for
	County, Te	exas.
Certification of personal knowledge Inclin	ation Data:	
I hereby certify that I have person form, and that such information given above	nal knowledge of the	data and facts placed on this
LI STA		
SIGNATURE Terry W. Ellstr		il Company